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2009 TSSAA Girl's State Track Championships - 5/18/2009 to 5/22/2009 

Middle Tennessee State University 
Murfreesboro,Tennessee 

Results - Outdoor Pentathlon 
Girls Outdoor Pentathlon D-I A-AA
                            Points     100H       SP       LJ       HJ      800
    ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Sweeney, Kirstyn                  15.93    9.36m    5.01m    1.52m  2:34.30
    David Lipscomb                   w: 2.2  30-08.5      NWI  4-11.75
    12 Team Points: 10        3057    (723)    (488)    (562)    (644)    (640)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  2 Carney, Kanellar                  16.02    7.53m    4.92m    1.52m  2:32.53
    East Literature Magnet           w: 1.5  24-08.5      NWI  4-11.75
    09 Team Points: 8         2925    (712)    (369)    (538)    (644)    (662)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  3 Austin, Tasha                     15.83    8.65m    4.56m    1.42m  2:31.24
    Howard                           w: 2.2  28-04.5      NWI  4-07.75
    12 Team Points: 6         2830    (735)    (441)    (443)    (534)    (677)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  4 Peterson, Morgan                  16.27    8.73m    4.75m    1.52m  2:51.08
    Seymour                          w: 1.5 28-07.75      NWI  4-11.75
    12 Team Points: 5         2717    (682)    (447)    (492)    (644)    (452)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  5 Butler, Amia                      16.85    7.54m    4.89m    1.47m  2:40.14
    Martin Luther King               w: 2.5    24-09      NWI  4-09.75
    09 Team Points: 4         2673    (614)    (370)    (530)    (588)    (571)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  6 Cox, Hannah                       16.81    7.45m    4.96m    1.42m  2:41.69
    Christian Academy of Knox        w: 1.5  24-05.5      NWI  4-07.75
    10 Team Points: 3         2618    (618)    (364)    (548)    (534)    (554)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  7 Smith, Kelli                      18.67    8.90m    5.43m    1.52m  2:59.47
    Brainerd                         w: 2.1  29-02.5      NWI  4-11.75
    11 Team Points: 2         2574    (422)    (458)    (680)    (644)    (370)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  8 Elliott, Whitney                  18.68    9.41m    4.57m    1.37m  2:33.63
    Anderson County                  w: 2.1  30-10.5      NWI     4-06
    12 Team Points: 1         2487    (421)    (491)    (446)    (481)    (648)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  9 McKinney, Abbie                   16.74    6.97m    4.54m    1.42m  2:41.59
    Franklin Road Academy            w: 2.1  22-10.5      NWI  4-07.75
    10                        2486    (626)    (333)    (438)    (534)    (555)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 10 Copeland, Terri                   20.05    6.88m    4.72m    1.37m  2:46.41
    Ripley                           w: 2.5    22-07      NWI     4-06
    12                        2093    (298)    (327)    (485)    (481)    (502)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 11 Taylor, Jolyta                    21.72    7.60m    4.81m    1.37m  2:43.62
    Dyersburg                        w: 2.5 24-11.25      NWI     4-06
    9                         2070    (175)    (374)    (508)    (481)    (532)
                              -------------------------------------------------
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Event 57  Girls Outdoor Pentathlon D-I A-AA 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 Sweeney, Kirstyn          12 David Lipscomb            3057   10    
  2 Carney, Kanellar          09 East Literature           2925    8    
  3 Austin, Tasha             12 Howard                    2830    6    
  4 Peterson, Morgan          12 Seymour                   2717    5    
  5 Butler, Amia              09 M.L. King                 2673    4    
  6 Cox, Hannah               10 Christn Aca-Knxv          2618    3    
  7 Smith, Kelli              11 Brainerd                  2574    2    
  8 Elliott, Whitney          12 Anderson County           2487    1    
  9 McKinney, Abbie           10 Franklin Road             2486   
 10 Copeland, Terri           12 Ripley                    2093   
 11 Taylor, Jolyta             9 Dyersburg                 2070   
  
Event 57  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
  1 Austin, Tasha             12 Howard                   15.83   2.2  1    735 
  2 Sweeney, Kirstyn          12 David Lipscomb           15.93   2.2  1    723 
  3 Carney, Kanellar          09 East Literature          16.02   1.5  3    712 
  4 Peterson, Morgan          12 Seymour                  16.27   1.5  3    682 
  5 McKinney, Abbie           10 Franklin Road            16.74   2.1  4    626 
  6 Cox, Hannah               10 Christn Aca-Knxv         16.81   1.5  3    618 
  7 Butler, Amia              09 M.L. King                16.85   2.5  2    614 
  8 Smith, Kelli              11 Brainerd                 18.67   2.1  4    422 
  9 Elliott, Whitney          12 Anderson County          18.68   2.1  4    421 
 10 Copeland, Terri           12 Ripley                   20.05   2.5  2    298 
 12 Taylor, Jolyta             9 Dyersburg                21.72   2.5  2    175 
  
Event 57  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Elliott, Whitney          12 Anderson County          9.41m   30-10.50    491 
  2 Sweeney, Kirstyn          12 David Lipscomb           9.36m   30-08.50    488 
  3 Smith, Kelli              11 Brainerd                 8.90m   29-02.50    458 
  4 Peterson, Morgan          12 Seymour                  8.73m   28-07.75    447 
  5 Austin, Tasha             12 Howard                   8.65m   28-04.50    441 
  6 Taylor, Jolyta             9 Dyersburg                7.60m   24-11.25    374 
  7 Butler, Amia              09 M.L. King                7.54m   24-09.00    370 
  8 Carney, Kanellar          09 East Literature          7.53m   24-08.50    369 
  9 Cox, Hannah               10 Christn Aca-Knxv         7.45m   24-05.50    364 
 10 McKinney, Abbie           10 Franklin Road            6.97m   22-10.50    333 
 11 Copeland, Terri           12 Ripley                   6.88m   22-07.00    327 
  
  



Event 57  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
  1 Smith, Kelli              11 Brainerd                 5.43m   NWI  17-09.75    680 
  2 Sweeney, Kirstyn          12 David Lipscomb           5.01m   NWI  16-05.25    562 
  3 Cox, Hannah               10 Christn Aca-Knxv         4.96m   NWI  16-03.25    548 
  4 Carney, Kanellar          09 East Literature          4.92m   NWI  16-01.75    538 
  5 Butler, Amia              09 M.L. King                4.89m   NWI  16-00.50    530 
  6 Taylor, Jolyta             9 Dyersburg                4.81m   NWI  15-09.50    508 
  7 Peterson, Morgan          12 Seymour                  4.75m   NWI  15-07.00    492 
  8 Copeland, Terri           12 Ripley                   4.72m   NWI  15-06.00    485 
  9 Elliott, Whitney          12 Anderson County          4.57m   NWI  15-00.00    446 
 10 Austin, Tasha             12 Howard                   4.56m   NWI  14-11.50    443 
 11 McKinney, Abbie           10 Franklin Road            4.54m   NWI  14-10.75    438 
  
Event 57  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Sweeney, Kirstyn          12 David Lipscomb           1.52m    4-11.75    644 
  1 Smith, Kelli              11 Brainerd                 1.52m    4-11.75    644 
  1 Carney, Kanellar          09 East Literature          1.52m    4-11.75    644 
  1 Peterson, Morgan          12 Seymour                  1.52m    4-11.75    644 
  5 Butler, Amia              09 M.L. King                1.47m    4-09.75    588 
  6 Austin, Tasha             12 Howard                   1.42m    4-07.75    534 
  6 McKinney, Abbie           10 Franklin Road            1.42m    4-07.75    534 
  6 Cox, Hannah               10 Christn Aca-Knxv         1.42m    4-07.75    534 
  9 Elliott, Whitney          12 Anderson County          1.37m    4-06.00    481 
  9 Copeland, Terri           12 Ripley                   1.37m    4-06.00    481 
  9 Taylor, Jolyta             9 Dyersburg                1.37m    4-06.00    481 
  
Event 57  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Austin, Tasha             12 Howard                 2:31.24     677 
  2 Carney, Kanellar          09 East Literature        2:32.53     662 
  3 Elliott, Whitney          12 Anderson County        2:33.63     648 
  4 Sweeney, Kirstyn          12 David Lipscomb         2:34.30     640 
  5 Butler, Amia              09 M.L. King              2:40.14     571 
  6 McKinney, Abbie           10 Franklin Road          2:41.59     555 
  7 Cox, Hannah               10 Christn Aca-Knxv       2:41.69     554 
  8 Taylor, Jolyta             9 Dyersburg              2:43.62     532 
  9 Copeland, Terri           12 Ripley                 2:46.41     502 
 10 Peterson, Morgan          12 Seymour                2:51.08     452 
 11 Smith, Kelli              11 Brainerd               2:59.47     370 
 


